2009 Four Year Graduation Rate for Arizona by Ethnicity

Ethnicity

| Number Graduated | Number in Cohort | Percent Graduated |

Arizona Asian

Total

Black

Hispanic

Native American
White

1909
3184
18798
3094
30535
57520

2167
4386
27421
4919
36682
75575

88.1%
72.6%
68.6%
62.9%
83.2%
76.1%

Published December 2010
Research Evaluation Section
Arizona Department of Education



